
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 15 September 2018

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4222 LUGANO DK Karen Blythe 65.71468.000 0.000 0.000 66.857% 10.000
1( )1( )30502276 3037207

% % % % %

15/09/2018 2:14:24 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Moya JessJudge E: Barry Roycroft Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 15 September 2018

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4222 LUGANO DK Karen Blythe 64.4740.000 0.000 0.000 66.645% 168.816
1( )1( )30502276 3037207

% % % % %

15/09/2018 2:56:24 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Luciano D'EliaJudge C: Lyn RoycroftJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 15 September 2018

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1101 BEAUPARC SWAYZE Deb Hamid 66.9440.000 0.000 0.000 66.319% 165.694
2( )1( )

% % % % %

973 HSES DASH Troy Best (AOR) 62.7780.000 0.000 0.000 64.514% 266.250
1( )3( )60006938 3104821

% % % % %

2184 ANIMADO AZUL Margaret Anderson (AOR) 63.7500.000 0.000 0.000 63.681% 363.611
3( )2( )30045713 3001725

% % % % %

2701 HEINEKIN HUNTER Michelle Frey (AOR) 59.0280.000 0.000 0.000 59.375% 459.722
4( )4( )

1

60004664 3097224

% % % % %

1932 CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO Portia Mereki (AOR) 52.7780.000 0.000 0.000 56.042% 559.306
5( )5( )30045323 3101666

% % % % %

1517 UNIVERSAL MIRACLE TOI Hayley Mcgregor 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

60010455 1021658

% % % % %

15/09/2018 10:09:27 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Barry RoycroftJudge C: Moya JessJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 15 September 2018

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1101 BEAUPARC SWAYZE Deb Hamid (AOR) 67.8750.000 0.000 0.000 67.875% 167.875
1( )1( )

% % % % %

973 HSES DASH Troy Best (AOR) 63.8750.000 0.000 0.000 65.500% 267.125
2( )2( )60006938 3104821

% % % % %

2701 HEINEKIN HUNTER Michelle Frey (AOR) 55.0000.000 0.000 0.000 58.688% 362.375
3( )5( )60004664 3097224

% % % % %

2184 ANIMADO AZUL Margaret Anderson (AOR) 57.0000.000 0.000 0.000 57.875% 458.750
4( )3( )30045713 3001725

% % % % %

1932 CABALLERIZA ALEGRADO Portia Mereki (AOR) 56.7500.000 0.000 0.000 57.188% 557.625
5( )4( )30045323 3101666

% % % % %

15/09/2018 11:01:59 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Lyn RoycroftJudge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 15 September 2018

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3534 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CAMIRO Julie Anderson (AOR) 65.6410.000 0.000 0.000 65.834% 166.026
1( )1( )30500311 3031993

% % % % %

3538 AURUM JAZZPER Marianne Crawford 64.4870.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 265.513
2( )3( )50019116 3074404

% % % % %

870 WHISKY ROAD FUJI Rebecca Kent 65.1280.000 0.000 0.000 64.808% 364.487
4( )2( )22000999 3096551

% % % % %

3717 SIR BULLWINKLE Pamela Shepherd (AOR) 64.4870.000 0.000 0.000 63.910% 463.333
5( )3( )30500932 3102895

% % % % %

2421 LPL RECHERCHE Jennifer Best 61.9230.000 0.000 0.000 63.462% 565.000
3( )6( )30042763 3106030

% % % % %

10 SPH DONNER CARA Rachel Wilson 62.8210.000 0.000 0.000 62.372% 661.923
6( )5( )

% % % % %

3114 ISLE OF TATIANA Suzanne Smith 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30047159 3039854

% % % % %

4167 WOODLEIGH ROMANCE Fiona Anderson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %

15/09/2018 11:53:10 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Barry RoycroftJudge C: Moya JessJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 15 September 2018

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3534 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CAMIRO Julie Anderson (AOR) 67.0270.000 0.000 0.000 67.500% 167.973
1( )1( )

2

30500311 3031993

% % % % %

3538 AURUM JAZZPER Marianne Crawford 62.0270.000 0.000 0.000 63.176% 264.324
2( )2( )50019116 3074404

% % % % %

10 SPH DONNER CARA Rachel Wilson 61.2160.000 0.000 0.000 61.892% 362.568
3( )4( )

% % % % %

2421 LPL RECHERCHE Jennifer Best 62.0270.000 0.000 0.000 61.757% 461.486
4( )2( )30042763 3106030

% % % % %

870 WHISKY ROAD FUJI Rebecca Kent 59.4590.000 0.000 0.000 57.297% 555.135
5( )5( )

1

22000999 3096551

% % % % %

3717 SIR BULLWINKLE Pamela Shepherd (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

30500932 3102895

% % % % %

3114 ISLE OF TATIANA Suzanne Smith 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30047159 3039854

% % % % %

15/09/2018 12:18:16 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Luciano D'EliaJudge C: Lyn RoycroftJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

3534 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CAMIRO Julie Anderson (AOR) 65.834 35 67.500 35 70 1
3538 AURUM JAZZPER Marianne Crawford 65.000 34 63.176 34 68 2
870 WHISKY ROAD FUJI Rebecca Kent 64.808 33 57.297 31 64 3
10 SPH DONNER CARA Rachel Wilson 62.372 30 61.892 33 63 4

2421 LPL RECHERCHE Jennifer Best 63.462 31 61.757 32 63 4
3717 SIR BULLWINKLE Pamela Shepherd (AOR) 63.910 32 0.000 32
3114 ISLE OF TATIANA Suzanne Smith 0.000 0.000 0
4167 WOODLEIGH ROMANCE Fiona Anderson 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Medium Championship
Medium 4.2 Medium 4.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Saturday, 15 September 2018

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

459 FURSTINEUR DP Caitlin Scott 67.57169.143 0.000 0.000 68.357% 10.000
1( )1( )60007988 3104446

% % % % %

1540 LUCIFERS LEGATO Janelle Bean Thornton 66.14363.571 0.000 0.000 64.857% 20.000
2( )4( )60011102 3074277

% % % % %

3373 FLEUR DE SOLEIL Olivia Batten (AOR) 64.14364.714 0.000 0.000 64.429% 30.000
3( )2( )30501403 3200883

% % % % %

4174 COLDSTREAM CHERRY RIPE Sian Fuss 64.00063.571 0.000 0.000 63.786% 40.000
4( )4( )30502065 2500306

% % % % %

1959HARRINGTON PARK TIMELESS DREAMS Rosemary Heagney 63.57163.857 0.000 0.000 63.714% 50.000
6( )3( )30047459 3201345

% % % % %

1944 BYALEE BRAVO Melissa Ellis 63.85761.286 0.000 0.000 62.572% 60.000
5( )7( )

1% % % % %

3316 DEVLIN PARK TIME WILL TELL Indi Officer 62.57161.571 0.000 0.000 62.071% 70.000
8( )6( )

% % % % %

1724 MURRAYDALE PARK WHITE OPAL Rachel Morrison 63.57159.714 0.000 0.000 61.643% 80.000
6( )10( )

% % % % %

3314 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL NIZIKA Indi Officer 61.71460.429 0.000 0.000 61.072% 90.000
10( )9( )

% % % % %

3372 MILLENNIUM PARK Georgie Batten (AOR) 60.00060.857 0.000 0.000 60.429% 100.000
11( )8( )60009050 3104068

% % % % %

896 NORTHERN CASSABLANCA Carolyn Baumann (AOR) 62.14358.429 0.000 0.000 60.286% 110.000
9( )11( )

1

30046301 3011488

% % % % %

15/09/2018 11:33:27 AM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Sue NevettJudge E: Bridget Croagh Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Saturday, 15 September 2018

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

93 RAGAMUFFIN II Demi Atherton (AOR) 52.71457.429 0.000 0.000 55.072% 120.000
12( )12( )30502352 1011361

% % % % %

2554 TIMING Angela Haworth (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30045763 3097715

% % % % %

994 FELIX Caitlin Scott 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

60007988 3104446

% % % % %

15/09/2018 11:33:27 AM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Sue NevettJudge E: Bridget Croagh Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 6 Date: Saturday, 15 September 2018

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

459 FURSTINEUR DP Caitlin Scott 69.4830.000 0.000 0.000 69.397% 169.310
1( )1( )60007988 3104446

% % % % %

1540 LUCIFERS LEGATO Janelle Bean Thornton 66.5520.000 0.000 0.000 63.880% 261.207
6( )2( )

1

60011102 3074277

% % % % %

994 FELIX Caitlin Scott 62.5860.000 0.000 0.000 63.621% 364.655
2( )4( )60007988 3104446

% % % % %

1959HARRINGTON PARK TIMELESS DREAMS Rosemary Heagney 65.5170.000 0.000 0.000 63.621% 461.724
4( )3( )30047459 3201345

% % % % %

93 RAGAMUFFIN II Demi Atherton (AOR) 59.6550.000 0.000 0.000 62.069% 564.483
3( )9( )

1

30502352 1011361

% % % % %

3373 FLEUR DE SOLEIL Olivia Batten (AOR) 60.8620.000 0.000 0.000 61.121% 661.379
5( )5( )30501403 3200883

% % % % %

1724 MURRAYDALE PARK WHITE OPAL Rachel Morrison 60.3450.000 0.000 0.000 60.173% 760.000
7( )7( )

% % % % %

3372 MILLENNIUM PARK Georgie Batten (AOR) 60.5170.000 0.000 0.000 59.828% 859.138
8( )6( )60009050 3104068

% % % % %

1944 BYALEE BRAVO Melissa Ellis 59.1380.000 0.000 0.000 59.138% 959.138
8( )11( )

1% % % % %

896 NORTHERN CASSABLANCA Carolyn Baumann (AOR) 59.6550.000 0.000 0.000 58.707% 1057.759
10( )9( )30046301 3011488

% % % % %

4174 COLDSTREAM CHERRY RIPE Sian Fuss 60.1720.000 0.000 0.000 58.707% 1057.241
11( )8( )

1

30502065 2500306

% % % % %

15/09/2018 11:37:38 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Maria MillikanJudge C: Jennifer HolmesJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

459 FURSTINEUR DP Caitlin Scott 68.357 35 69.397 35 70 1
1540 LUCIFERS LEGATO Janelle Bean Thornton 64.857 34 63.880 34 68 2
1959 HARRINGTON PARK TIMELESS DREAMS Rosemary Heagney 63.714 31 63.621 32 63 3
3373 FLEUR DE SOLEIL Olivia Batten (AOR) 64.429 33 61.121 30 63 3
4174 COLDSTREAM CHERRY RIPE Sian Fuss 63.786 32 58.707 26 58 5
1724 MURRAYDALE PARK WHITE OPAL Rachel Morrison 61.643 28 60.173 29 57 6
1944 BYALEE BRAVO Melissa Ellis 62.572 30 59.138 27 57 6

93 RAGAMUFFIN II Demi Atherton (AOR) 55.072 24 62.069 31 55 8
3372 MILLENNIUM PARK Georgie Batten (AOR) 60.429 26 59.828 28 54 9
896 NORTHERN CASSABLANCA Carolyn Baumann (AOR) 60.286 25 58.707 26 51 10
994 FELIX Caitlin Scott 0.000 63.621 33 33

3316 DEVLIN PARK TIME WILL TELL Indi Officer 62.071 29 29
3314 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL NIZIKA Indi Officer 61.072 27 27
2554 TIMING Angela Haworth (AOR) 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Novice Championship
Novice 2.2 Novice 2.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Saturday, 15 September 2018

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2300 FANDANGO Sally Stagg (AOR) 75.00068.846 0.000 0.000 71.923% 10.000
1( )2( )60010088 3021165

% % % % %

2549 NEP CHA CHING Rhianon Pettigrove 70.57770.962 0.000 0.000 70.770% 20.000
2( )1( )60012106 1023788

% % % % %

2039 SAHARA STORM Lucy Peters 66.15467.308 0.000 0.000 66.731% 30.000
3( )3( )30045481 3105759

% % % % %

1889 COLDSTREAM SOLACE Joanna Muir 64.80867.115 0.000 0.000 65.962% 40.000
4( )4( )30046166 3103624

% % % % %

3316 DEVLIN PARK TIME WILL TELL Indi Officer 64.61567.115 0.000 0.000 65.865% 50.000
5( )4( )

% % % % %

1545 VIVIENNES SECRET Janelle Young (AOR) 62.30864.615 0.000 0.000 63.462% 60.000
6( )6( )3103844

% % % % %

1492 FLEETING MOMENT Gaye Haworth (AOR) 61.34661.154 0.000 0.000 61.250% 70.000
7( )8( )

1

60012504 3003175

% % % % %

3314 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL NIZIKA Indi Officer 60.57760.962 0.000 0.000 60.770% 80.000
9( )9( )

% % % % %

624 IMMENHOF LANDSIEGER Sarah Gomez (AOR) 59.03861.538 0.000 0.000 60.288% 90.000
10( )7( )3202024

% % % % %

1676 SPRINGTIME PARK OPENING NIGHT Mietta Heagney 61.15459.038 0.000 0.000 60.096% 100.000
8( )10( )60011614 3201346

% % % % %

2172 SILKWOOD BUBBLING ON Rosemary Heagney 56.92353.077 0.000 0.000 55.000% 110.000
11( )11( )

% % % % %

15/09/2018 2:46:52 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Bridget CroaghJudge E: Sue Nevett Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 6 Date: Saturday, 15 September 2018

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2300 FANDANGO Sally Stagg (AOR) 70.21768.478 0.000 0.000 69.348% 10.000
1( )1( )

1

60010088 3021165

% % % % %

2549 NEP CHA CHING Rhianon Pettigrove 70.21767.609 0.000 0.000 68.913% 20.000
1( )4( )60012106 1023788

% % % % %

3316 DEVLIN PARK TIME WILL TELL Indi Officer 67.39168.478 0.000 0.000 67.935% 30.000
3( )1( )

% % % % %

1889 COLDSTREAM SOLACE Joanna Muir 65.43567.826 0.000 0.000 66.631% 40.000
6( )3( )30046166 3103624

% % % % %

2039 SAHARA STORM Lucy Peters 66.73964.565 0.000 0.000 65.652% 50.000
4( )5( )30045481 3105759

% % % % %

1545 VIVIENNES SECRET Janelle Young (AOR) 65.87062.391 0.000 0.000 64.131% 60.000
5( )8( )3103844

% % % % %

3314 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL NIZIKA Indi Officer 63.04363.913 0.000 0.000 63.478% 70.000
7( )6( )

% % % % %

1492 FLEETING MOMENT Gaye Haworth (AOR) 57.60963.261 0.000 0.000 60.435% 80.000
10( )7( )

1

60012504 3003175

% % % % %

624 IMMENHOF LANDSIEGER Sarah Gomez (AOR) 59.34858.913 0.000 0.000 59.131% 90.000
8( )9( )3202024

% % % % %

1676 SPRINGTIME PARK OPENING NIGHT Mietta Heagney 57.82655.000 0.000 0.000 56.413% 100.000
9( )10( )60011614 3201346

% % % % %

2172 SILKWOOD BUBBLING ON Rosemary Heagney 54.78354.130 0.000 0.000 54.457% 110.000
11( )11( )

% % % % %

15/09/2018 2:54:20 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jennifer HolmesJudge E: Maria Millikan Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 6 Date: Saturday, 15 September 2018

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

1523 BLOOMFIELD FURSTENBURG Kelly Barber (AOR) 49.34850.435 0.000 0.000 49.892% 120.000
12( )12( )

1

60010650 1022391

% % % % %

15/09/2018 2:54:29 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jennifer HolmesJudge E: Maria Millikan Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

2300 FANDANGO Sally Stagg (AOR) 71.923 35 69.348 35 70 1
2549 NEP CHA CHING Rhianon Pettigrove 70.770 34 68.913 34 68 2
3316 DEVLIN PARK TIME WILL TELL Indi Officer 65.865 31 67.935 33 64 3
1889 COLDSTREAM SOLACE Joanna Muir 65.962 32 66.631 32 64 3
2039 SAHARA STORM Lucy Peters 66.731 33 65.652 31 64 3
1545 VIVIENNES SECRET Janelle Young (AOR) 63.462 30 64.131 30 60 6
3314 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL NIZIKA Indi Officer 60.770 28 63.478 29 57 7
1492 FLEETING MOMENT Gaye Haworth (AOR) 61.250 29 60.435 28 57 7
624 IMMENHOF LANDSIEGER Sarah Gomez (AOR) 60.288 27 59.131 27 54 9

1676 SPRINGTIME PARK OPENING NIGHT Mietta Heagney 60.096 26 56.413 26 52 10
2172 SILKWOOD BUBBLING ON Rosemary Heagney 55.000 25 54.457 25 50 11
1523 BLOOMFIELD FURSTENBURG Kelly Barber (AOR) 49.892 24 24

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Restricted Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 15 September 2018

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

23 LORD DANCER D Terry Cleland 64.00064.143 0.000 0.000 64.072% 10.000
1( )1( )

% % % % %

21 SUNBURY LODGE VERNON Maddison Rodgers 63.28662.000 0.000 0.000 62.643% 20.000
2( )2( )

% % % % %

20 CHEROX RAKIS AL SAHRA Courtney Riddell 60.57158.714 0.000 0.000 59.643% 30.000
3( )3( )

% % % % %

24 WP MASTERFUL Timothy Martin 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET% % % % %

15/09/2018 2:01:52 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Barry RoycroftJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Moya Jess



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Restricted Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 15 September 2018

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

23 LORD DANCER D Terry Cleland 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 64.397% 163.793
3( )1( )

% % % % %

24 WP MASTERFUL Timothy Martin 62.2410.000 0.000 0.000 64.138% 266.034
1( )3( )

% % % % %

21 SUNBURY LODGE VERNON Maddison Rodgers 62.4140.000 0.000 0.000 63.018% 363.621
4( )2( )

1% % % % %

20 CHEROX RAKIS AL SAHRA Courtney Riddell 61.5520.000 0.000 0.000 62.759% 463.966
2( )4( )

% % % % %

22 NORTHERN VERONA Gill Canapini 60.8620.000 0.000 0.000 59.914% 558.966
5( )5( )

1% % % % %

15/09/2018 2:59:25 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Luciano D'EliaJudge C: Lyn RoycroftJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Restricted Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 15 September 2018

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

28 BR FOLLOW THE STAR Gaye Haworth 67.88566.923 0.000 0.000 67.404% 10.000
1( )2( )

% % % % %

29 NORTHERN VERONA Gill Canapini 64.03868.269 0.000 0.000 66.154% 20.000
2( )1( )

% % % % %

26 SHEPHERDS HILL CRISTOPHER Alex Lockwood 52.88559.038 0.000 0.000 55.962% 30.000
4( )3( )

% % % % %

27 BAY MOSS Hayley Mcgregor 56.34654.038 0.000 0.000 55.192% 40.000
3( )4( )

% % % % %

25 VALDISANO Marcel BRAUN 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Restricted Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 15 September 2018

WVDC Official and Restricted Dressage Competition

Elcho Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

28 BR FOLLOW THE STAR Gaye Haworth 66.7390.000 0.000 0.000 68.370% 170.000
1( )1( )

% % % % %

27 BAY MOSS Hayley Mcgregor 62.6090.000 0.000 0.000 61.196% 259.783
2( )2( )

% % % % %

26 SHEPHERDS HILL CRISTOPHER Alex Lockwood 60.4350.000 0.000 0.000 59.674% 358.913
3( )3( )

% % % % %
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